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DJ

Danielle Julien

512-463-5711
danielle.julien@thc.texas.gov

DS

Drew Sitters

512-463-6252
drew.sitters@thc.texas.gov

ED

Emily Dylla

512-463-5915
emily.dylla@thc.texas.gov

JD

Jeff Durst
512-463-8884
jeff.durst@thc.texas.gov

MA

Marie Archambeault

512-463-8882
marie.archambeault@thc.texas.gov

MJG

Mary Jo Galindo
512-463-5949
mary.galindo@thc.texas.gov

RS

Rebecca Shelton
512-463-6043
rebecca.shelton@thc.texas.gov

TO

Tiffany Osburn
512-463-8883
tiffany.osburn@thc.texas.gov

TL

Tracy Lovingood
512-463-6508
tracy.lovingood@thc.texas.gov

Archeology Main Line:
512-463-6096

Division of Archeology Fax:
512-463-6095

Mailing Address:
PO Box 12276
Austin, TX 78711

Physical Address:
108 West 16th St. First Floor
Austin, TX 78701
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IRION

JACK
JACKSON
JASPER
JEFF DAVIS
JEFERSON
JIM HOGG
JIM WELLS
JOHNSON
JONES
KARNES

DS
MJG
DJ
DS
TO
DS
RS
DJ
RS
RS
JD
DS
DS
DS
JD
RS
JD
MJG
DS
TL
DS
TO
DS
MJG
MJG
TO
DS
MA
JD
MJG
DS
DS
RS
DS
DS
MA
ED
MA
DS
DS
TO
DS
RS
MJG
RS
DS
DJ
RS
JD
DS
DS
RS
DS
DS
DJ
JD
MA
DS
MA
MJG
MJG
DJ
DS
MJG

KAUFMAN
KENDALL
KENEDY
KENT

KERR
KIMBLE
KING
KINNEY
KLEBERG
KNOX

LA SALLE
LAMAR
LAMB
LAMPASAS
LAVACA
LEE

LEON
LIBERTY
LIMESTONE
LIPSCOMB
LIVE OAK
LLANO
LOVING
LUBBOCK
LYNN
MADISON
MARION
MARTIN
MASON
MATAGORDA
MAVERICK
MCCULLOCH
MCLENNAN
MCMULLEN
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